Officer
- BLANCO, JESSICA

8/4/2025 2:39:21 PM _or

Arrest Analysis By Officer

01/01/1990 - 04/20/2021

Offense

0410 - AGG BATTERY/PEACE OFFICER
0410 - AGGRAVATED BATTERY

0486 - DOMESTIC BATTERY

0486 - DOMESTIC BATTERY/BODILY HARM

0486 - DOMESTIC BATTERY/OTHER PRIOR
0520 - AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
0760 - BURGLARY

0860 - RETAIL THEFT.

1310 - CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
1310 - VANDALISM.

1811 - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA.

Seq Case Report #

0

o

O O O o o

o O o o

16-13144-001

13-23243-001

16-09622-001

14-06337-001
14-08312-001

14-06948-001

15-05067-001

15-12596-001

16-08986-001
16-18694-001

16-09622-001

14-10854-001

13-18527-001

13-15002-001

16-07786-001

16-10358-001

17-04015-001

14-06948-001

16-07963-001

13-22304-001

Arrest Type

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest

Original Arrest
Warrant

On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest



- BLANCO, JESSICA 2220 - PURCHASE, POSSESSION, OR USE O

2230 - PURCHASE, POSSESSION, OR USE O

2410 - Agg DUI No Valid DL

2410 - AGG DUI/NO DRIVERS LICENSE

2410 - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

2410 - DUI/ALCOHOL

2430 - ILLEGAL POSS/TRANSP LIQ/DRIVER

2445 - LEAVE SCENE ACCDNT/VEH DAMAGE

2461 - INSURANCE--OPERATE UNINSURED

2461 - OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEHICLE

2470 - NO DRIVERS LICENSE/PERMIT

8/4/2025 2:39:21 PM _or

O O O o o o

o O o o

O O O O o

14-04658-001

14-04658-001
16-07963-001

13-19248-001
15-00728-001

14-07393-001
14-14425-001
15-16444-001

13-15695-001

13-19199-001
14-05546-001
14-06902-001
14-11471-001
15-19918-001
17-18313-001

13-15695-001
13-19248-001
14-07393-001
15-00728-001

14-14425-001

17-18313-001

14-06140-001
14-06902-001
14-07393-001
14-14425-001
15-19918-001

13-13997-001
13-19248-001
14-07393-001

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest
On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest
On-view arrest

On-view arrest



- BLANCO, JESSICA

8/4/2025 2:39:21 PM _or

2470 - NO DRIVERS LICENSE/PERMIT

2480 - DRIV LIC REVOKED OR SUSPENDED

2480 - DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE

2480 - DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE

2480 - REVLKED/SUSPENDED LIC 2ND DUI

2895 - INTERFERE REPRT DOMESTIC VIOL

3710 - RESISTING/OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

3730 - OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

3730 - OBSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION

4870 - INTERF REPT DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

5060 - Agg DUI No Valid DL

5060 - AGG DUI/NO INSURANCE

5060 - Agg DUI/No Valid Ins

5060 - DEPOSIT INJUR MATERIAL ON HWY

5060 - DISOBEY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL

5060 - DISREGARD STOP SIGN

5060 - DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL LITE

o

14-14425-001
17-21187-001

17-19585-001

15-00728-001
15-04996-001

16-13144-001

14-06140-001
15-16444-001

14-06948-001

13-23729-001

15-16444-001

14-06140-001

16-08986-001

14-07393-001
14-14425-001

14-07393-001
14-14425-001

14-07393-001
14-14425-001

13-19199-001

17-21187-001

14-05546-001

14-14425-001
15-04996-001

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest



- BLANCO, JESSICA

8/4/2025 2:39:21 PM _or

5060 - DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL LITE
5060 - DRIVERS LICENSE NOT ON PERSON

5060 - DRIVING 15-20 MPH ABOVE LIMIT

5060 - DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE

5060 - DUI/ALCOHOL

5060 - DUI/BAC 0.08

5060 - FAIL GIVE INFO/RENDER AID/INJY

5060 - FAIL TO GIVE SIGNAL

5060 - FAIL TO OBEY POLICE OFFICER

5060 - FAIL TO REDUCE SPEED

5060 - FAIL TO YIELD AT INTERSECTION

5060 - HEAD/TAIL/SIDE LIGHT/1ST&2ND

5060 - IMPROPER LANE USAGE,LANED RDW

5060 - IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE

O O O O o

O O O o o o

o O o o

15-16444-001

13-19248-001
14-06140-001

14-06140-001
15-16444-001

13-19248-001
14-07393-001
14-14425-001
15-00728-001
15-16444-001

13-15695-001

13-19199-001

14-06902-001

14-07393-001

14-11471-001

14-14425-001

14-14425-001

15-16444-001

15-00728-001

16-13144-001

17-19585-001

13-15695-001

14-04658-001

14-06902-001

14-11471-001

14-14425-001
15-00728-001

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest
On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest



- BLANCO, JESSICA

322 - CHOJNOWSKI, JESSICA

8/4/2025 2:39:21 PM _or

5060 - IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE

5060 - REVLKED/SUSPENDED LIC 2ND DUI

5060 - TAMPER W/IGNITION INTERLOCK

5060 - TRAFFIC CONTROL VIOL

5060 - USE OF UNSAFE TIRES

5060 - VIOLATE LIGHTS & LAMPS ACT

5060 - VIOLATION-RESTRICT LIC OR PERM

5080 - ISSUANCE OF WARRANT

7325 - UNDERAGE IMPAIRMENT

7813 - ISSUANCE OF WARRANT

7813 - VIO BAIL BOND/CLASS A CONVICTN

7813 - VIOL BAIL BOND/FAMILY MEMBER

7813 - VIOLATION OF BAIL BOND

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA.

Total: 115
0510 - AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

0860 - RETAIL THEFT.

1310 - CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

15-16444-001
15-19918-001

15-00728-001

15-00728-001

14-04658-001

14-14425-001

17-18313-001

15-00728-001

14-21067-001

13-23243-001

13-13979-001

15-12082-001

13-18804-001

13-23738-001

13-17602-001

14-02177-001

20-00151-001

20-02751-001

19-06603-001

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

Original Arrest
Warrant

On-view arrest

Probation Violation

Warrant

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

Bond Forfeiture
Warrant

Bond Forfeiture
Warrant

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest



322 - CHOJNOWSKI, JESSICA

Grand Total

8/4/2025 2:39:21 PM _or

1410 - UNLAWFUL USE OF WEAPON

2410 - AGG DUI/NO DL

2447 - LEAVE SCENE ACC VEHICLE DAMAGE

2461 - INSURANCE--OPERATE UNINSURED

2470 - NO DRIVERS LICENSE/PERMIT

2825 - HARASSMENT/NO CONVERSATION/2+

2890 - DISORDERLY CONDUCT

5060 - DUI/ALCOHOL

5060 - DUI/BAC 0.08

5060 - FAIL TO OBEY STOP SIGN

5060 - FAIL TO REDUCE SPEED

5060 - IMPROPER LANE USAGE,LANED RDW

5060 - OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEHICLE

5081 - VIOLATION BAIL BOND

5082 - VIOLATION BAIL BOND

Total: 23

139

20-00151-001

19-15961-001

19-08303-001

18-07240-001

19-05210-001
19-15961-001

18-00458-001

19-06603-001

19-15961-001

19-15961-001

19-08303-001

18-07240-001

19-05210-001

19-15961-001

19-15961-001

19-15961-001

19-06126-001

19-08756-001
21-00420-001

19-09922-001

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

On-view arrest

Bond Forfeiture
Warrant

On-view arrest

Bond Forfeiture
Warrant

O - On-view



